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Saint-Urbain, 
3626

Rutherford Park/
Parc Rutherford

255
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#247
STEINBERG Centre is 
located underground 
in La Cité Complex | Le 
Centre STEINBERG est 
situé dans le sous-sol 
de le complexe La Cité.
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[146] Solin Hall, 3510 av. Lionel-Groulx
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1430 rue Peel
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  Campus Emergency Phone / 

Téléphone d’urgence du campus

  Parking / Stationnement

 Information

 Security Services / Service de sécurité

 Footpath / Voie piétonne

 Vehicular path / Voie carrossable

 City road / Route

 Green path /  
 Promenade Fleuve-Montagne

  Accessible Entrance / 
Porte Accessible

 Metro
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NOTES:

This plan of downtown campus is an accurate representation of the network of the major pedestrian & vehicluar paths and McGill buildings and their names. The layout presented is designed for wayfind-
ing and as such is not completely to scale. It should not be used for exact calculations involving distance.

This document has been specially formatted to fit A0-A9 sized paper, with a resolution of 14043x9933 pixels.
Campus Planning and Development McGill

UNIVERSITY BUILDINGS - Alphabetical Key /
IMMEUBLES DE L’UNIVERSITÉ - par order alphabétique

101 B3 Pavillon LUDMER Building
102 B5 Pavillon BRONFMAN Building
103 C4 Pavillon des ARTS Building
103 C4 Salle MOYSE Hall
104 B5 McTAVISH, 3438
105 D1 Stade d’hiver McCONNELL Arena  
106 D2 Stade MOLSON Stadium
108 C5 Bibliothèque McLENNAN Library Building
109 C4 UNIVERSITY, 3534
110 C5 Pavillon BURNSIDE Hall
111 B4 Pavillon (sciences biologiques) STEWART Biological Sciences Building
112 C4 Annexe JAMES Annex
112 C4 Pavillon (administration) JAMES Administration Building
114 B5 McTAVISH, 3434
116 D1 Résidence MOLSON Hall
117 B3 PEEL, 3715
118 C5 Pavillon MACDONALD-HARRINGTON Building
119 C5 Pavillon (chimie) MAASS Chemistry Building
120 D5 Salle POLLACK Hall
120 D5 Pavillon (musique) STRATHCONA Music Building 
121 D5 Résidence CARREFOUR SHERBROOKE Residence
122 B4 Pavillon Chancellor DAY Hall
123 C4 Pavillon DAWSON Hall
124 C4 Pavillon BIRKS Building
125 D2 Résidence DOUGLAS Hall
127 B3 Maison DUGGAN House
128 A3 Maison DAVIS House
129 B5 FACULTY CLUB / CIRCLE UNIVERSITAIRE
130 C4 Pavillon (génie) MACDONALD Engineering Building
131 C4 Pavillon (génie) McCONNELL Engineering Building
132 A4 Annexe HOSMER Annex
133 D1 Résidence GARDNER Hall
134 D1 Résidence Bishop MOUNTAIN Hall
135 B5 McTAVISH, 3430
136 B5 PEEL, 3475
137 B4 PEEL, 3661
138 B4 PEEL, 3495
139 D2 Gymnase CURRIE Gymnasium
139 D2 TOMLINSON FIELDHOUSE / STADE TOMLINSON
140 B5 PEEL, 3465
141 D2 PINE, 517
143 B5 PEEL, 3437
145 B4 PEEL, 3491
146 B6 Résidence SOLIN Hall (avenue Lionel-Groulx Avenue)
147 B3 Annexe MEREDITH Annex
148 B3 Maison Lady MEREDITH House
149 A4 Maison HOSMER House
150 C4 LEACOCK Building
151 B5 PEEL, 3479
153 D2 PINE, 505
154 C3 Pavillon (anatomie et médecine dentaire) STRATHCONA Anatomy & Dentistry Building
155 B3 Pavillon McINTYRE Medical Building
156 A4 de la MONTAGNE, 3605
158 C5 PULP AND PAPER Research Centre PÂTES ET PAPIER, Centre de recherche
159 D2 MONTREAL NEUROLOGICAL INSTITUTE / INSTITUT NEUROLOGIQUE DE MONTRÉAL
160 D3 UNIVERSITY, 3661
161 A4 Maison RABINOVITCH House
162 D3 PINE, 546
163 C4 Pavillon MORRICE Hall
164  D2  PINE, 527 
165 B5 Pavillon PETERSON Hall
166 B3 PEEL, 3674
167 B4 Maison HUGESSEN House
168 B3 Pavillon des sciences de l’EDUCATION Building
169 D2 Pavillon (médecine) DUFF Medical Building
171  D2  PINE, 509 
170 C5 Bibliothèque MACDONALD-STEWART Library Building
172 B4 UNIVERSITY CENTRE
173 B3 Maison Charles MEREDITH House
174 B3 Pavillon PURVIS Hall
175 B3 PEEL, 3690
176 C3 UNIVERSITY, 3550
177 C5 Pavillon ADAMS Building
178 C5 Bibliothèque REDPATH Library Building
179 C4 Musée REDPATH Museum
180 D5 Résidence ROYAL VICTORIA COLLEGE Residence
181 C5 Salle REDPATH Hall
183 E3 SAINT URBAIN, 3626
184 D2 PINE, 515
185 B5 Pavillon ARMSTRONG Building
186 C6 Musée McCORD Museum
187 B4 PEEL, 3487
188 B4 Maison THOMSON House
189 C3 Pavillon (physique) RUTHERFORD Physics Building
190 B4 PENFIELD, 1085
191 B5 PEEL, 3459
192 B5 PEEL, 3463
194 B4 PEEL, 3647
195  D2  PINE, 499
196 B3 PINE, 1140
197 C4 Pavillon FERRIER Building
198 C4 Pavillon WILSON Hall
199 B4 Annexe THOMSON Annex
200  D3  UNIVERSITY, 3550
201 D6 SHERBROOKE, 550
205  D3  UNIVERSITY, 3559
211 B3 PEEL, 3710 
212 B6 SHERBROOKE, 1010
213 B4 PEEL, 3483
214 B4 McTAVISH, 3610
216 D3 UNIVERSITY, 3641
217  D3  UNIVERSITY, 3643
218 D3 UNIVERSITY, 3647
221 D1 Résidence McCONNELL Hall
222  D4  HUTCHISON, 3464
223 B3 Annexe DUGGAN Annex
224  A3  Annexe DAVIS Annex
229 C3 Pavillon WONG Building
230 B4 PEEL, 3505
231 B4 Bibliothèque (droit) GELBER Law Library
234  D2  PINE, 523
236 B4 Pavillon (services aux étudiants) BROWN Student Services Building
237  D3  UNIVERSITY, 3601
239  C3  PENFIELD, 740 (Pavillon GENOME Building)
240 C3 Pavillon TROTTIER Building
241 B3 Complexe des SCIENCES DE LA VIE / LIFE SCIENCES Complex 
242 B6 Maison MARTLET House (1430 Peel)
243  D2  PINE, 501 
244 E3 NOUVELLE Résidence / NEW Residence Hall
245 D5 Pavillon de musique Elizabeth WIRTH Music Building
246 C6 SHERBROOKE, 680
247 E3 PARC, 3575 (STEINBERG Centre)
248 B6 PEEL, 1555 (Les Cours Mont-Royal)
249 D4 DUROCHER, 3465
251 D4 Résidence UNIVERSITY Hall Residence
252 D5 Résidence La CITADELLE Residence 
254 A3 COTE DES NEIGES, 5858
255 D4 Pavillon REXFORD Hall
300 C6 MCGILL COLLEGE, 2001
307 E3 LEO PARISEAU, 300
308 B4 PEEL, 3501
851 B5  MAISONNEUVE WEST, 5100 
877 D6 UQAM, President Kennedy, 201
880 B5 MAISONNEUVE WEST, 4920

UNIVERSITY BUILDINGS - Numerical Key /
IMMEUBLES DE L’UNIVERSITÉ - par order numérique

177 C5 Pavillon ADAMS Building
199 B4 Annexe THOMSON Annex
185 B5 Pavillon ARMSTRONG Building
103 C4 Pavillon des ARTS Building
124 C4 Pavillon BIRKS Building
102 B5 Pavillon BRONFMAN Building
236 B4 Pavillon (services aux étudiants) BROWN Student Services Building
110 C5 Pavillon BURNSIDE Hall
121 D5 Résidence CARREFOUR SHERBROOKE Residence
252 D5 Résidence La CITADELLE Residence 
254 A3 COTE DES NEIGES, 5858
139 D2 Gymnase CURRIE Gymnasium
224 A3 Annexe DAVIS Annex
128 A3 Maison DAVIS House
123 C4 Pavillon DAWSON Hall
122 B4 Pavillon Chancellor DAY Hall
125 D2 Résidence DOUGLAS Hall
169 D2 Pavillon (médecine) DUFF Medical Building
223 B3 Annexe DUGGAN Annex
127 B3 Maison DUGGAN House
249 D4 DUROCHER, 3465
168 B3 Pavillon des sciences de l’EDUCATION Building
245 D5 Pavillon de musique Elizabeth WIRTH Music Building
129 B5 FACULTY CLUB / CIRCLE UNIVERSITAIRE
197 C4 Pavillon FERRIER Building
133 D1 Résidence GARDNER Hall
231 B4 Bibliothèque (droit) GELBER Law Library
239  C3  Pavillon GENOME Building, Penfield, 740 
132 A4 Annexe HOSMER Annex
149 A4 Maison HOSMER House
167 B4 Maison HUGESSEN House
222  D4  HUTCHISON, 3464
112 C4 Pavillon (administration) JAMES Administration Building
112 C4 Annexe JAMES Annex
150 C4 LEACOCK Building
307 E3 LEO PARISEAU, 300
241 B3 Complexe des SCIENCES DE LA VIE / LIFE SCIENCES Complex 
101 B3 Pavillon LUDMER Building
119 C5 Pavillon (chimie) MAASS Chemistry Building
130 C4 Pavillon (génie) MACDONALD Engineering Building
118 C5 Pavillon MACDONALD-HARRINGTON Building
170 C5 Bibliothèque MACDONALD-STEWART Library Building
880 B5 MAISONNEUVE WEST, 4920
851 B5  MAISONNEUVE WEST, 5100 
242 B6 Maison MARTLET House (1430 Peel)
105 D1 Stade d’hiver McCONNELL Arena  
131 C4 Pavillon (génie) McCONNELL Engineering Building
221 D1 Résidence McCONNELL Hall
186 C6 Musée McCORD Museum
300 C6 MCGILL COLLEGE, 2001
155 B3 Pavillon McINTYRE Medical Building
108 C5 Bibliothèque McLENNAN Library Building
135 B5 McTAVISH, 3430
114 B5 McTAVISH, 3434
104 B5 McTAVISH, 3438
214 B4 McTAVISH, 3610
147 B3 Annexe MEREDITH Annex
173 B3 Maison Charady MEREDITH House
116 D1 Résidence MOLSON Hall
106 D2 Stade MOLSON Stadium 
156 A4 de la MONTAGNE, 3605
159 D2 MONTREAL NEUROLOGICAL INSTITUTE / INSTITUT NEUROLOGIQUE DE MONTRÉAL
163 C4 Pavillon MORRICE Hall
134 D1 Résidence Bishop MOUNTAIN Hall
103 C4 Salle MOYSE Hall
244 E3 NOUVELLE Résidence / NEW Residence Hall
247 E3 PARC, 3575 (STEINBERG Centre)
248 B6 PEEL, 1555 (Les Cours Mont-Royal)
143 B5 PEEL, 3437
191 B5 PEEL, 3459
192 B5 PEEL, 3463
140 B5 PEEL, 3465
136 B5 PEEL, 3475
151 B5 PEEL, 3479
213 B4 PEEL, 3483
187 B4 PEEL, 3487
145 B4 PEEL, 3491
138 B4 PEEL, 3495
308 B4 PEEL, 3501
230 B4 PEEL, 3505
194 B4 PEEL, 3647
137 B4 PEEL, 3661
166 B3 PEEL, 3674
175 B3 PEEL, 3690
211 B3 PEEL, 3710
117 B3 PEEL, 3715
239  C3  PENFIELD, 740 (Pavillon GENOME Building)
190 B4 PENFIELD, 1085
165 B5 Pavillon PETERSON Hall
195  D2  PINE, 499
243  D2  PINE, 501
153 D2 PINE, 505 
171  D2  PINE, 509
184 D2 PINE, 515
141 D2 PINE, 517
234  D2  PINE, 523
164  D2  PINE, 527
162 D3 PINE, 546
196 B3 PINE, 1140
120 D5 Salle POLLACK Hall
158 C5 PULP AND PAPER Research Centre / PÂTES ET PAPIER, Centre de recherche 
174 B3 Pavillon PURVIS Hall
161 A4 Maison RABINOVITCH House
181 C5 Salle REDPATH Hall
178 C5 Bibliothèque REDPATH Library Building
179 C4 Musée REDPATH Museum
255 D4 Pavillon REXFORD Hall
180 D5 Résidence ROYAL VICTORIA COLLEGE Residence
189 C3 Pavillon (physique) RUTHERFORD Physics Building
183 E3 SAINT URBAIN, 3626
201 D6 SHERBROOKE, 550
246 C6 SHERBROOKE, 680
212 B6 SHERBROOKE, 1010
146 B6 Résidence SOLIN Hall (avenue Lionel-Groulx Avenue)
139 D2 TOMLINSON FIELDHOUSE / STADE TOMLINSON
111 B4 Pavillon (sciences biologiques) STEWART Biological Sciences Building
154 C3 Pavillon (anatomie et médecine dentaire) STRATHCONA Anatomy & Dentistry 
120 D5 Pavillon (musique) STRATHCONA Music Building 
188 B4 Maison THOMSON House
240 C3 Pavillon TROTTIER Building
109 C4 UNIVERSITY, 3534
176 C3 UNIVERSITY, 3550
205  D3  UNIVERSITY, 3559
200  D3  UNIVERSITY, 3550
237  D3  UNIVERSITY, 3601
216 D3 UNIVERSITY, 3641
217  D3  UNIVERSITY, 3643 
218 D3 UNIVERSITY, 3647
160 D3 UNIVERSITY, 3661
172 B4 UNIVERSITY CENTRE
251 D4 Résidence UNIVERSITY Hall Residence
198 C4 Pavillon WILSON Hall
229 C3 Pavillon WONG Building
877 D6 UQAM, President Kennedy, 201
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